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201309030003
55720

09/03/2013
08:29:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

35 49 Lot#:45
Book:35 Pg:49
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 1ST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201309100003
66950

09/10/2013
09:17:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BATTIEST
JAMES

Sec:24
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201309240003
84420

09/24/2013
12:26:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BIVINS
ASHLEIGH

27 16 Lot#:27
Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
2

201309190003
78110

09/19/2013
10:42:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE EANES CINDY
R

21 77 Lot#:70
Book:21 Pg:77
Sub:ST
CHARLES
PLACE PHASE
2 SECTOR 6

201309200003
80020

09/20/2013
10:24:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

5 118 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

201309200003
80960

09/20/2013
02:33:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GILMORE
KRISTI R

13 115 Lot#:13
Book:13
Pg:115
Sub:TIMBER
PARK
AMENDED
MAP

201309230003
81610

09/23/2013
11:18:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE PAULK WILLIE 27 16 Lot#:33
Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
2

201309300003
90110

09/30/2013
10:37:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090708000
263000

201309300003
90120

09/30/2013
10:37:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBS
FINANCIAL
PRODUCTS
INC

Instr
#:20090708000
263000

201309300003
90140

09/30/2013
10:41:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20080710000
278420



201309050003
61260

09/05/2013
12:29:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WIRTH NINA F 37 123 Lot#:18
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201309110003
68940

09/11/2013
11:46:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

5 120 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:120
Sub:WOODDA
LE SECOND
SECTOR

201309160003
73850

09/16/2013
11:41:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20030204000
065140

201309160003
74630

09/16/2013
01:28:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE KEENUM
JUDY
ROBINSON

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201309170003
75780

09/17/2013
08:26:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

37 44 Lot#:63
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201309240003
84040

09/24/2013
11:57:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

29 83 Lot#:230
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201309180003
77440

09/18/2013
11:42:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLINGS
SHERNAVIAN
D

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201309200003
80580

09/20/2013
12:18:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES KEENUM
JUDY
ROBINSON

Other:SEE
INST

201309200003
80610

09/20/2013
12:49:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS EVERBANK 6 1 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:1
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201309300003
90150

09/30/2013
10:41:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBS
FINANCIAL
PRODUCTS
INC

Instr
#:20080710000
278420


