Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2013; Date Recorded= 2013/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201309030003 55720	09/03/2013 08:29:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			35	49		Lot#:45 Book:35 Pg:49 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 1ST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201309100003 66950	09/10/2013 09:17:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATTIEST JAMES						Sec:24 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201309240003 84420	09/24/2013 12:26:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIVINS ASHLEIGH			27	16		Lot#:27 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE 2
201309190003 78110	09/19/2013 10:42:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EANES CINDY R			21	77		Lot#:70 Book:21 Pg:77 Sub:ST CHARLES PLACE PHASE 2 SECTOR 6
201309200003 80020	09/20/2013 10:24:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			5	118		Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
201309200003 80960	09/20/2013 02:33:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILMORE KRISTI R			13	115		Lot#:13 Book:13 Pg:115 Sub:TIMBER PARK AMENDED MAP
201309230003 81610	09/23/2013 11:18:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAULK WILLIE			27	16		Lot#:33 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE 2
201309300003 90110	09/30/2013 10:37:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090708000 263000	
201309300003 90120	09/30/2013 10:37:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBS FINANCIAL PRODUCTS INC					Instr #:20090708000 263000	
201309300003 90140	09/30/2013 10:41:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20080710000 278420	

201309050003 61260	09/05/2013 12:29:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIRTH NINA F		37	123		Lot#:18 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201309110003 68940	09/11/2013 11:46:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		5	120		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:120 Sub:WOODDA LE SECOND SECTOR
201309160003 73850	09/16/2013 11:41:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20030204000 065140	
201309160003 74630	09/16/2013 01:28:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEENUM JUDY ROBINSON					Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201309170003 75780	09/17/2013 08:26:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		37	44		Lot#:63 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201309240003 84040	09/24/2013 11:57:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC		29	83		Lot#:230 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201309180003 77440	09/18/2013 11:42:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLINGS SHERNAVIAN D					Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201309200003 80580	09/20/2013 12:18:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	KEENUM JUDY ROBINSON					Other:SEE INST
201309200003 80610	09/20/2013 12:49:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	EVERBANK		6	1		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:1 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201309300003 90150	09/30/2013 10:41:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBS FINANCIAL PRODUCTS INC				Instr #:20080710000 278420	